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 55 25800 CHOSUN  0District 355 B1  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 25802 DAM YANG  0District 355 B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 25815 KWANGJU  7District 355 B1  8  8  73 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 83 25821 MUDUNG  3District 355 B1  3  3  86 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 25824 SONGJUNG  10District 355 B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 25827 HWASUN  0District 355 B1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 30796 GOKSEONG  0District 355 B1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 31392 JEONNAM  1District 355 B1  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 78 33279 CHOONGJANG L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  78 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 34700 GWANGSAN L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 73 34890 SEOSEOK L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  73 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 35097 SEO GWANGJU L C  3District 355 B1  4  4  36 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 50 35245 GEUM NAM  0District 355 B1  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 36619 DAEKWANG L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 36934 SAE DAMYANG L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 36935 SANGMOO L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 37615 GWANGJU JEIL L C  1District 355 B1  1  1  48 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 61 37984 HONAM L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 79 38207 DONG GWANGJU  0District 355 B1  0  0  79 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 38210 JUNGANG  0District 355 B1  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 39749 BAEKJE L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 40174 CHOOSUNG L C  0District 355 B1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 41579 KWANGYOUNG  0District 355 B1  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 44576 SHIN GWANGJU  0District 355 B1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 44659 JEONLADO  0District 355 B1  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 69 46093 NAM KWANGJU  0District 355 B1  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 50392 KWANGJU MUDEUNG YEOSEONG  37District 355 B1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50549 KWANGJU BITGOEUL  18District 355 B1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 54 56164 JIN SEONG  0District 355 B1  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 105 56295 KWANGJU KORYEO  35District 355 B1  35  35  140 0  0  0 35  0  0  0

 19 56579 KWANGJU YONG BONG  0District 355 B1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 56681 WU SONG  0District 355 B1  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 60664 SAE KWANGJU  0District 355 B1  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 65 61851 MOO AK  0District 355 B1  0  0  65 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 62082 HANBIT YEOSEONG  19District 355 B1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 63492 SEOL SAN  0District 355 B1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 63662 KWANGJU 21C YEOSEONG  62District 355 B1  0  0  67 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 64063 DAEHAN MJF  1District 355 B1  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 64679 GWANGJU PYEONGHWA  0District 355 B1  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 97 64963 HANAM  0District 355 B1  0  0  97 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66578 GWANGJU SANGROK  68District 355 B1  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 66739 GWANGJU MOODRI  0District 355 B1  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 77589 GWANGJU BUKGU  0District 355 B1  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 78464 GWANGJU SEONGWANG  0District 355 B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78616 GWANGJU YEOSEONG  39District 355 B1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82436 SEO GWANGJU YEOSEONG  23District 355 B1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 88198 GWANGJU WORLD  0District 355 B1  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 88199 GWANGJU CHEONGLOK  0District 355 B1  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 89229 GWANGJU CEO YEOSEONG  41District 355 B1  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 89634 GWANGJU CHEONGSOL YEOSEONG  31District 355 B1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 96820 GWANGJU INJAE  0District 355 B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 96821 GWANGJU CEO  0District 355 B1  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 97650 GWANGJU 21C  0District 355 B1  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 98768 GWANGJU DONGGWANGJU YEOSEONG  32District 355 B1  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 100217 GWANGJU CHEOMDAN  0District 355 B1  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 102050 GWANGJU CHEOMDAN YEOSEONG  26District 355 B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 23 104304 BUKGWANGJU  1District 355 B1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 106876 GWANGJU GWANGIL  0District 355 B1  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 107379 HWASUN YEOSEONG  30District 355 B1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 109274 GWANGJU HIGH-ONE  0District 355 B1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 109891 GWANGJU VIP  14District 355 B1  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 115199 GWANGJU ANGEL  0District 355 B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 115591 GWANGJU AREUMDAUN  6District 355 B1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 115786 GWANGJU IBSEOK  13District 355 B1  13  13  62 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 0 115986 GWANGJU MISO  78District 355 B1  0  0  78 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 116149 GWANGJU BAEUM AND NANUM  18District 355 B1  1  1  39 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 117662 DAMYANG YEOSEONG  40District 355 B1  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 122026 Gwangju Hanultari  0District 355 B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 124051 Gwangju Mudeungsan MJF  25District 355 B1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 124054 Gwangju Sarang  33District 355 B1  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 126803 Gwangju Dream  6District 355 B1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 127426 Gwangju Daemyung  12District 355 B1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 129741 Gwangju Geumnam Yeoseong  31District 355 B1  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 132559 Gwangju Saehuimang  4District 355 B1  4  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 137796 Gwangju Culture Arts  17District 355 B1  8  10  26 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 0 138367 Gokseong Yeoseong  15District 355 B1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 139400 GwangJu MooAkYeoseong  42District 355 B1  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 139404 Gwangju Jung Gwangju  0District 355 B1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148515 Gwangju Daon  36District 355 B1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 71 153245 Gwangju Top  0District 355 B1  0  0  71 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 153431 Gwangju Daemyung Yeoseong  20District 355 B1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 157845 Gwangju Mirae  28District 355 B1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 179440 Gwangju Hanbyeol  51District 355 B1  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 181418 Gwangju Myeongpum  0District 355 B1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 9 190180 Gwangju Ddasamo  12District 355 B1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 191491 Gwangju Asia Yeoseong  26District 355 B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,545  3,560 1,015
 86

 80  83  0  0  078 5  0  0
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